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Kids Contacié

Corrine Nunemaker Lead Kids Ministry Director | corrinen@friendshipmn.org .
Anna Mayer Prior Lake Early Childhood Director | annam@friendshipmn.org r""

Christine Juaire Shakopee Early Childhood Director | christinej@friendshipmn.org ’ r' r\)
Kyra Nibbe Shakopee Splash Director | kyran@friendshipmn.org ~ ! > r I '
Sara Smith Shakopee Wave Director | saras@friendshipmn.org Ju— |

Marissa Himple Shakopee Wednesday Kids Director | marissah@friendshipmn.org -

Gen Johnson Family Ministry Associate | genj@friendshipmn.org
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Nai'hcm Miller Lead Youth Ministry Pastor | nathanm@friendshipmn.org
Sam Dahl Shakopee Youth Pastor | samd@friendshipmn.org

Christopher Maas Prior Lake Youth Director | chrism@friendshipmn.org
Matt Himple Shakopee Youth Director | matth@friendshipmn.org
Tim Graham Youth Resident | timg@friendshipmn.org

Gen Johnsorl Family Ministry Associate | genj@friendshipmn.org
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